	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MXLP6KE10CAE3
	MXLP6KE10CAE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MXLP6KE10CAE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 8.55VWM 14.5VC T18
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 11.08155 (This price is for reference only)
		 MXLP6KE10CAE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MXLP6KE10CAE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
5VA1205007 SL Power Electronics Manufacture of Condor/Ault Brands  BATTERY CHG 120VAC 12VDC @ 500MA
951899 Weidmuller  WPG-PG48 CABLE GLAND PA BLA
2906490 Phoenix Contact  SIDE ELEMENT LEFT W/FOOT
1593KBK-BULK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 2.65X2.61X1.10" BLACK
1499684-7 TE Connectivity  AMPTRAC I/O 2MM - 6POS RJ11 7FT
1563973 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
6278027-3 TE Connectivity  C/A ST/MT-RJ, MM 3M1
0151670517 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE A 34 CKTS LGT 127
0210390973 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1MM .127M 27POS
0982670478 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE D 30POS
0210491020 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .178M 31POS
0982660401 Molex Inc  CBL 36POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 1'
6A11-A0121-016.0-0 3M  AOC SFP+ 10G 1CH PLEN OM2+ 16M
H3CCS-4018G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC40S/AE40G/HKC40S
A3CCH-2606M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - AKC26H/AE26M/AKC26H
M3903 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 10AWG BLK 1000'
2853/1 RD005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 26AWG RED 100'
1560 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG WHITE 1000'
C2053A.12.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP SOLID 16AWG WHITE 100'
W28-6B Vector Electronics  WIRE WW ETFE 28AWG 2X50' RED
PLT2I-M59 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE INTERMED FL PNK 8.0"
8429-6 3M  COLD SHRINK 1.27-2.67 X 6" BLK
101A083-3/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
STD24Y-5 TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON 5 15-19MM YELLOW
PD3IW6-A Panduit Corp  RACEWAY SM 2PC W/ADH OFWH 6'
219-3-4540-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
KLDR.100TXP Littelfuse Inc  FUS 600V T/D CLASS CC .100A
CB61F2A-TR1 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BRICK 2A 125V FAST CB61F
0263.125WRT1 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .125A 250V FST PICO AXL T/R
PFUF.010.2 Schurter Inc  FUSE PTC 0.10A 30V RESET SMD
SMA6T68CAY STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 58.1VWM 121VC SMA
5KP17A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC AXIAL
1.5SMC12AHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM DO214AB
M1.5KE51CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43.6VWM 70.1VC CASE1
MASMCJ160CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC DO214AB
SA15CHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15VWM 26.9VC AXIAL
SMAJ58-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 58VWM 103VC SMA
P6SMB82CAT3 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 113VC SMB
0801359 Phoenix Contact  INK RIBBON FOR WMS SHRINK SLEEVE
CW1051 Digi-Key Corp.  BEETHOVEN PNO CTO 5 CHORAL FANT
	MXLP6KE10CAE3  keywords
	    	MXLP6KE10CAE3
	MXLP6KE10CAE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MXLP6KE10CAE3  pdf
	MXLP6KE10CAE3  datasheet
	MXLP6KE10CAE3  price
	MXLP6KE10CAE3  distributor
	electronic components MXLP6KE10CAE3
	MXLP6KE10CAE3  Circuit Protection
	MXLP6KE10CAE3  TVS - Diodes
	MXLP6KE10CAE3  TVS DIODE 8.55VWM 14.5VC T18
	MXLP6KE10CAE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .